
LGU:

Period Covered:

Account Code

1000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

15/02/2018 4.32 PMGenerated by MYRNA DC JUCAR on 

     Social Services and Social Welfare 8,126.37

     Economic Services 587,665,303.83

TOTAL 912,375,901.55

     Health, Nutrition & Population Control 311,805,948.78

     Labor and Employment 0.00

     Housing and Community Development 0.00

TRUST FUND RECEIPTS (Extraordinary receipts/donation)

     General Public Services 12,896,522.57

     Education, Culture & Sports/Manpower Development 0.00

BUREAU OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE

http://blgf.gov.ph/

STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS SOURCES

TRUST FUND

ISABELA

2017-4

Particulars Amount


