BUREAU OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE http://blgf.gov.ph/

STATEMENT OF RECEIPTS SOURCES TRUST FUND

LGU: ISABELA

Period Covered: 2017-4

Particulars	Account Code	Amount
TRUST FUND RECEIPTS (Extraordinary receipts/donation)		
General Public Services	1000	12,896,522.57
Education, Culture & Sports/Manpower Development	3000	0.00
Health, Nutrition & Population Control	4000	311,805,948.78
Labor and Employment	5000	0.00
Housing and Community Development	6000	0.00
Social Services and Social Welfare	7000	8,126.37
Economic Services	8000	587,665,303.83
TOTAL		912,375,901.55

Generated by MYRNA DC JUCAR on 15/02/2018 4.32 PM